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BMS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT 
(An Autonomous Institution affiliated to VTU, Belagavi) 

Yelahanka, Bengaluru-560064 

Department of ECE/ETE (Cluster BoS) 
Board of Studies (BoS) for the Year 2024-25 to 2026-27 

AY 2025-2026 

Name of the Member 

Dr. A Shobha Rani 

Dr. B P Harish 

Dr. KV Suresh 

Two subject experts from outside the University nominated by the Academic Council 
Dr. Vinod Reddy 

Mr. Sandeep Ganapathy 

D,. Sanjay Karambale 

Mr. Mallikarjuna Bande 

One post-graduate 
Vinod GU 

Designation and Address with Mail id and Mobile Role 
Number 

Head of the Department concerned 
Professor and 
hod_ece@bmsit.in/9986309001 

Dr. Jayadeva G S 

Two representatives from Industry/corporate sector/allied area relating to placements 

Dr. MC Hanumantharaju 
3. Dr. Ambika R 

HOD, 

4. Dr. Raju Hajare 

Assistant Professor, ITB, 26/C, Hosur Rd. 
Electronic City Phase-I 
vinod.reddy@iitb.ac.in/8197084332 
Professor & Chairman, Dept. of Electronics & 

Communication Engineering, University of Visvesvaraya 
College of Engineering, KR Circle, Bangalore 560001 and 
Controller of examination, UVCE University, 
Bangalore/bp harish@uvce.ac.in/9449669752 

VTU Nominee 

Dept. of ECE/ Chairperson 

Mr. Nikhil Raghavendra Co-Founder, Chief Technologist 
Rao Vagmin Research Labs LLP, 

m/9886652246. 

Two representatives from Industry for M.Tech. VLSI System Design 
Director, Design Enablement, Al-Driven Digital 
Transformation. NXP Semiconductors, 
Bengaluru/mallik.bande@yahoo.com/9880597818 

8270 

Prof & HoD, Department of E&C Engineering SiddagangaMember 
Institute of Technology Bengaluru Honnavar Road 
Tumakuru -572 103/sureshkvsit@sit.ac.in/9480408091 

Bangalore-560100 

Head ADAS & Autonomous driving, Tata Elxsi, Bangalore/ Member 
sandeep.g1@tataelxsi.co.in/sandeep.ganapathi@gmail.co 
Senior Manager, R&D division Synopsys Bengaluru-Member 
560012/sanjaytukaram.karambale@synopsys.com/702238 

Member 

Member 

Bengaluru/nikhil@vagminresearchlabs.com//9880629760 
meritorious alumnus to be nominated by the Principal 

All faculty members having minimum experience of 5 years from each specialization 
Prof. ljayadevags@bmsit. in/9538303888/ 
Prof. /coe@bmsit.in/9742290764 
Prof. /ambikar®bmsit.in/9449527539 
Prof. /rajuhajare @bmsit.in /9972700277 

Member 

Senior Engineer (SoC Engineer, VLSI), Qualcomm Member 
original.vinod @gmail.com/812327352/ 

Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 



5. 

6. Dr. Surekha R Gondkar 
7. Dr. Saneesh CT 

9. 

Dr. Anil Kumar D 

10. Dr. Deepa N. Reddy 

Dr. Vijaya Lakshmi G V 
Dr. Anitha VR 

11. Dr Thejaswini S 
12. Dr Banuprakash R 
13. Dr. Sabina Rahaman 
14. Dr. Rashmi N 
15. Dr. agannatha KB 
16. Dr. Mamatha KR 
17. Prof. Chandraprabha R 
18. Dr. Laxmisagar H S 
19 Dr. AshaG Hagargund 

20. Prof. Shivarudraiah B 
21. Dr. Suryakanth B M 
22. Dr. Thyagaraj T 
23. Dr. Prathiba N 

24. Prof. Shilpa Hiremath 
25. Dr. Dankan Gowda V 

26. Dr. Anna Merine George 
27. Dr. Asha K 

28. Dr. Paramita Sarkar 
29. Dr. Anitha M 

30. Dr. Soumya Vastrad 
31. Dr. Biswaranjan Barik 
32. Dr. Pallavi Singh 

33. 
Dr. C P Mallikarjunagowda 

34. Dr. Seema Singh 
35. Dr. Sowmyashree M S 
36. Dr. Sumathi MS 
37. Dr. Siddiq lqbal 

38. Dr. Saritha IG 

HoD, ECE 

Prof. /anilkumard81@bmsit.in/9886216203 
Assoc Prof/surekha.r.gond kar@bmsit.in./9663599656 
Assoc Prof. /saneesh@bmsit.in/9731382840 
Assoc Prof. /vijayalakshmi@bmsit. in//9449378246 
Assoc Prof./anithavr@bmsit. in/9949400700 
Assoc Prof. /deepanreddy@bmsit.in/7406999550 

Assoc Prof. /thejaswini.s@bmsit.in/9008637144 
Assoc Prof. /r.bhanuprakash@bmsit. in/9972929020 
Assoc Prof. /sabina@bmsit.in/7204468362 
Assoc Prof./rashmiswamy@bmsit.in/9986774907 

Assoc Prof./jagan@bmsit.in/9591399663 

Asst. Prof./mamathakr@bmsit.in/9972042574 

Asst. Prof./chandra @bmsit.in/8867618157/ 
Asst. Prof./sagar8.hs@bmsit. in/8123008252 
Asst. Prof./ashagh@bmsit. in/9731770770 
Asst. Prof./shivab@bmsit. in/9740812787 
Asst. Prof./suryakanthbm@bmsit.in/9620456820 

Asst. Prof./thyagaraj_tanjavur@bmsit.in/9845133392 

Asst. Prof./pratibha.yashas@bmsit.in/9900264612 

Asst. Prof./8884611668/shilpasharankh@bmsit.in 

Asst. Prof./9844554940/dankan.v@bmsit.in 

Asst. Prof./9902548065/annamerine@bmsit. in 
Asst. Prof./7259126108/ashak@bmsit.in 

Asst. Prof./9862644900/paramita@bmsit.in 

Asst. Prof./9686691583/anitham@bmsit.in 
Asst. Prof./9845619193/soumya _vastrad @bmsit.in 
Asst. Prof. /9966188164/drbiswaranjan@bmsit.in 
Asst. Prof./9939268121/pallavisingh@bmsit.in 

Professor/9740374780/seemasingh@bmsit.in 
Assco.Prof/9620901561/sowmyashree.m.s@bmsit.in 
Asst.Prof/9036274256/sumathi.m@bmsit.in 
Asst.Prof/9901317345/siddiq @bmsit.in 

Asst.Prof./9916128329/saritha.i.g@bmsit.in 

HOD, ÈTE 

Member 

PRINCIPAL 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 
Member 

Assoc. Prof & HOD, Dept of ETE/9986738339/ Member 
cpmallikarjunagowda@bmsit. in 

Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Dean Academics 
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